
DRINKS.

draughts

tequila

cognac

gin whiskey

draught

Gordon’s
Gordon’s Pink
Gordon’s Sicilian Lemon
Beefeater
Bombay Sapphire
Roku Japanese Cra� Gin
Ableforth’s Bathtub Gin
No. 3 London Dry Gin
Sipsmith Sipspresso Co�ee Gin
Sipsmith London Dry Gin
Tanqueray
Tanqueray No. Ten
Tanqueray Blackcurrant Royal Gin
Drumshanbo Gunpowder Irish Gin
�e Botanist Islay Dry Gin
Brockmans Gin
Whitley Neils
Gin Mare
Monkey 47
Hendrick’s Gin
Hendrick’s Lunar Gin
Opihr
Plymouth

Sparkling Water
Still Water
J20
Coke
Diet Coke
Club Orange
Club Lemon
Club Rock Shandy
Nashers Red Lemonade
Red Bull

Apple          £1.75
Orange          £1.75
Cranberry         £1.75
Pineapple         £1.75

£3.50
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£4.00
£4.50
£4.30
£4.20
£4.50
£4.20
£3.80
£4.20
£4.20
£4.40
£4.40
£4.20
£4.00
£4.25
£4.40
£4.00
£4.20
£4.20
£3.90

£1.80
£1.80
£2.25
£2.50
£2.50
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.75

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

Fosters
Carling
Coors
Madri
Moretti
Staropramen
John Smiths
Guinness
Strongbow
Aspalls
Beavertown Neck Oil
Blue Moon
Rebel Red   1/2  £1.90
                  

Budweiser
Corona
WKD
Bulmers
Magners Pint Bottle

Vodka
Smirno� Red
Absolut
Grey Goose

Bacardi
Captain Morgan Dark
Captain Morgan Spiced
Sailor Jerry
Kraken

Jose Cuervo Silver 
Jose Cuervo Gold

Martell
Hennessy
Hennessy XO

Archers
Malibu
Amaretto
Cointreau
Baileys

£3.35
£3.55
£3.75
£4.15
£4.50
£4.75
£2.95
£3.85
£3.25
£4.50
£4.95
£5.05
£3.75

£3.25
£3.25
£3.75
£3.95
£4.85

£3.50
£3.50
£3.75
£4.50

£3.50
£3.50
£3.60
£3.85
£4.20

£3.50
£3.75

£4.25
£3.50
£11.00

£3.50
£3.50
£3.75
£3.75
£4.00

Bells
Jameson
Glen�ddich
Sliabh Liag
�e Dalmore 12 Y.O. Single Malt
Redbreast 12 Year Old
Grace O’Malley Rum Cask
Talisker 10 Year Old
�e Balvenie Double Wood 12 Y.O.
�e Arran Malt 10 Year Old
Dalwhinnie 15 Year Old
Aberlour 12 Year Old
Jameson Crested Triple Distilled
Jameson Stout Edition
Jameson Black Barrel
Bushmills Original
Bushmills 10 Year Old
Tullamore Dew
�e Pogues
Teeling Small Batch
�e Singleton Du�own Malt
Highland Park 12 Year Old
�e Irishman Founders Reserve
Ardbeg Wee Beastie
�e Glenlivet Scotch

Pepsi           £1.50
Diet Pepsi          £1.50
Lemonade          £1.50

Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Mocha
Espresso          
Double Espresso
English Tea
Earl Grey
English Breakfast Tea
Barry’s Tea
Hot Chocolate

£3.50
£3.75
£4.25
£3.80
£4.40
£4.50
£4.50
£4.20
£4.40
£4.50
£4.80
£4.20
£4.50
£4.50
£4.40
£3.80
£4.40
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.40
£4.20
£4.50
£4.50
£4.20

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

£2.25
£2.50
£2.50
£2.75
£1.95
£2.55
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£2.95

DOUBLE UP DEALS
 on selected Spirits available 

for an additional

£1.75




