DRAUGHTS		GIN			WHISKEY	
Fosters	£3.35	Gordon's		£3.50	Bells	£3.50
Carling	£3.55	Gordon's Pink		£3.80	Jameson	£3.75
Coors	£3.75	Gordon's Sicilian Lemon		£3.80	Glenfiddich	£4.25
Madri	£4.15	Beefeater		£3.80	Sliabh Liag	£3.80
Moretti	£4.50	Bombay Sapphire		£4.00	The Dalmore 12 Y.O. Single Malt	£4.40
Staropramen	£4.75	Roku Japanese Craft Gin		£4.50	Redbreast 12 Year Old	£4.50
John Smiths	£2.95	Ableforth's Bathtub Gin		£4.30	Grace O'Malley Rum Cask	£4.50
Guinness	£3.85	No. 3 London Dry Gin		£4.20	Talisker 10 Year Old	£4.20
Strongbow	£3.25	Sipsmith Sipspresso Coffee Gin		£4.50	The Balvenie Double Wood 12 Y.O.	£4.40
Aspalls	£4.50	Sipsmith London Dry Gin		£4.20	The Arran Malt 10 Year Old	£4.50
Beavertown Neck Oil	£4.95	Tanqueray		£3.80	Dalwhinnie 15 Year Old	£4.80
Blue Moon	£5.05	Tanqueray No. Ten		£4.20	Aberlour 12 Year Old	£4.20
Rebel Red	1/2 £1.90 £3.75	Tanqueray Blackcurrant Royal Gin		£4.20	Jameson Crested Triple Distilled	£4.50
Thurs		Drumshanbo Gunpowder Ir	ish Gin	£4.40	Jameson Stout Edition	£4.50
BOILES		The Botanist Islay Dry Gin		£4.40	Jameson Black Barrel	£4.40
Budweiser	£3.25	Brockmans Gin		£4.20	Bushmills Original	£3.80
Corona	£3.25	Whitley Neils		£4.00	Bushmills 10 Year Old	£4.40
WKD	£3.75	Gin Mare		£4.25	Tullamore Dew	£4.20
Bulmers	£3.95	Monkey 47		£4.40	The Pogues	£4.20
Magners Pint Bottle	£4.85	Hendrick's Gin		£4.00	Teeling Small Batch	£4.20
ANYNYEE		Hendrick's Lunar Gin		£4.20	The Singleton Dufftown Malt	£4.40
SPIRIT		Opihr		£4.20	Highland Park 12 Year Old	£4.20
Vodka	£3.50	Plymouth		£3.90	The Irishman Founders Reserve	£4.50
Smirnoff Red	£3.50				Ardbeg Wee Beastie	£4.50
Absolut	£3.75	DOUBLE UP DEA	110		The Glenlivet Scotch	£4.20
Grey Goose	£4.50	ON SELECTED SPIRITS AVAILABLE				
FOR AN ADDITIONAL DRAUGHT						
RUM		£1.75			SOFT DRINKS Standard	71
Bacardi	£3.50					Pint
Captain Morgan Dark	£3.50	COET DRINKS			Pepsi £1.50	£2.50
Captain Morgan Spiced	£3.60	SOFT DRINKS	Bottles		Diet Pepsi £1.50	£2.50
Sailor Jerry	£3.85	Sparkling Water			Lemonade £1.50	£2.50
Kraken	£4.20	Still Water		£1.80		
TEQUILA		J20		£2.25	HOT DRINKS	
	22.50	Coke		£2.50		
Jose Cuervo Silver	£3.50	Diet Coke		£2.50	Americano	£2.25
Jose Cuervo Gold	£3.75	Club Orange		£2.80	Cappuccino	£2.50
COCNAC		Club Lemon			Latte	£2.50
COGNAC	64.25	Club Rock Shandy		£2.80	Mocha	£2.75
Martell	£4.25	Nashers Red Lemonade		£2.80	Espresso Dauble Ferresse	£1.95
Hennessy	£3.50	Red Bull		£2./5	Double Espresso	£2.55
Hennessy XO	£11.00				English Tea Earl Grey	£1.95
LIQUEURS		FRUIT			English Breakfast Tea	
Archers	£3.50	JUICES	1/2	Dist	Barry's Tea	£1.95
Malibu			1/2 £1.75	Pint £2.50	Hot Chocolate	£1.95 £2.95
Amaretto	£3.50	Apple		£2.50	Hot Chocolate	22.95
Cointreau	£3.75	Orange Cranberry	£1.75	£2.50		
Baileys	£4.00	Pineapple	£1.75			
Daneys	24.00	1 meappie	21./3	22.30		

DRINKS.

